
Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1 16 11 1:54.180 182.6

2 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 2 13 9 1:54.363 0.183 0.183 182.3

3 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 17 13 1:54.419 0.239 0.056 182.2

4 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 16 15 1:54.461 0.281 0.042 182.2

5 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 8 4 1:54.789 0.609 0.328 181.6

6 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 6 12 8 1:55.140 0.960 0.351 181.1

7 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 11 8 1:56.051 1.871 0.911 179.7

8 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 8 7 1:56.107 1.927 0.056 179.6

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 9 8 1:56.937 2.757 0.830 178.3

10 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 7 3 2 1:59.180 5.000 2.243 174.9
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Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

PROAM

1 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1 16 11 1:54.180 182.6

2 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 2 13 9 1:54.363 0.183 0.183 182.3

3 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 17 13 1:54.419 0.239 0.056 182.2

4 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 16 15 1:54.461 0.281 0.042 182.2

5 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 8 4 1:54.789 0.609 0.328 181.6

6 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 6 12 8 1:55.140 0.960 0.351 181.1

7 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 7 3 2 1:59.180 5.000 4.040 174.9

AM

1 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 11 8 1:56.051 179.7

2 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 8 7 1:56.107 0.056 0.056 179.6

3 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 9 8 1:56.937 0.886 0.830 178.3
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Cls Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

GT Open Cup Europe

1 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1 16 11 1:54.180 182.6

2 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 2 13 9 1:54.363 0.183 0.183 182.3

3 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 17 13 1:54.419 0.239 0.056 182.2

4 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 16 15 1:54.461 0.281 0.042 182.2

5 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 8 4 1:54.789 0.609 0.328 181.6

6 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 6 12 8 1:55.140 0.960 0.351 181.1

7 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 11 8 1:56.051 1.871 0.911 179.7

8 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 8 7 1:56.107 1.927 0.056 179.6

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 9 8 1:56.937 2.757 0.830 178.3

10 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 7 3 2 1:59.180 5.000 2.243 174.9
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12 Glauco Solieri Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Ghinzani Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:00:28.575 10:59:00.202 45.460 42.913 128.2 11:00:28.575

2 2:01.733 39.167 41.342 41.224 255.3 11:02:30.308

3 1:58.471 37.332 40.427 40.712 234.7 11:04:28.779

4 2:10.423 P 36.943 41.430 52.050 258.3 11:06:39.202

5 8:13.154 6:48.087 43.206 41.861 159.7 11:14:52.356

6 1:58.924 37.258 40.221 41.445 248.2 11:16:51.280

7 1:57.155 36.577 39.636 40.942 264.0 11:18:48.435

8 1:56.051 36.544 39.308 40.199 261.5 11:20:44.486

9 2:04.088 36.524 40.002 47.562 264.7 11:22:48.574

10 1:56.505 36.451 39.733 40.321 263.4 11:24:45.079

11 2:19.863 P 40.301 45.868 53.694 232.2 11:27:04.942

24 Maciej Blazek Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Mateusz Lisowski A&P Racing Team PTT Tech 
Support

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1 11:02:17.356 11:00:51.001 43.653 42.702 117.2 11:02:17.356

2 1 2:04.625 P 37.642 40.567 46.416 255.9 11:04:21.981

3 1 4:08.165 P 2:25.055 45.039 58.071 134.4 11:08:30.146

4 1 6:01.592 4:40.933 40.133 40.526 197.8 11:14:31.738

5 1 1:56.676 36.723 39.741 40.212 259.6 11:16:28.414

6 1 1:55.727 36.697 39.106 39.924 260.2 11:18:24.141

7 1 1:55.529 36.465 39.163 39.901 261.5 11:20:19.670

8 1 1:55.140 36.493 38.812 39.835 260.2 11:22:14.810

9 1 1:55.337 36.478 39.033 39.826 261.5 11:24:10.147

10 1 1:55.213 36.532 39.031 39.650 261.5 11:26:05.360

11 1 1:55.175 36.370 38.976 39.829 262.1 11:28:00.535

12 1 2:20.678 P 36.214 38.830 1:05.634 264.0 11:30:21.213

26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1 11:00:37.137 10:58:55.817 53.095 48.225 131.5 11:00:37.137

2 1 2:00.570 38.604 41.121 40.845 215.1 11:02:37.707

3 1 1:57.201 36.254 39.650 41.297 267.9 11:04:34.908

4 1 1:55.824 36.254 39.355 40.215 266.0 11:06:30.732

5 1 2:13.269 P 35.972 43.901 53.396 270.0 11:08:44.001

6 1 4:56.684 3:35.800 39.983 40.901 190.8 11:13:40.685

7 1 1:56.696 36.453 39.182 41.061 257.7 11:15:37.381

8 1 1:54.851 36.049 38.887 39.915 267.9 11:17:32.232

9 1 1:56.865 36.809 39.685 40.371 268.6 11:19:29.097

10 1 1:55.033 35.921 39.489 39.623 267.3 11:21:24.130

11 1 2:04.788 P 37.083 39.274 48.431 216.4 11:23:28.918

12 1 4:14.480 2:49.234 43.220 42.026 175.6 11:27:43.398

13 1 2:06.144 P 36.433 40.309 49.402 262.7 11:29:49.542

14 1 5:47.711 4:27.572 39.632 40.507 201.4 11:35:37.253

15 1 1:54.461 36.067 38.961 39.433 267.9 11:37:31.714

16 1 2:02.382 P 35.958 38.963 47.461 266.6 11:39:34.096

27 Marcio Mauro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Three Sixty Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:01:33.991 10:59:52.200 48.810 52.981 141.3 11:01:33.991

2 2:23.272 P 39.100 47.400 56.772 204.5 11:03:57.263

3 10:06.737 8:30.504 49.934 46.299 144.0 11:14:04.000

4 2:03.150 40.041 41.441 41.668 213.4 11:16:07.150

5 1:59.333 37.469 40.345 41.519 240.0 11:18:06.483

6 1:58.058 37.448 40.143 40.467 234.7 11:20:04.541

7 1:57.128 36.845 40.097 40.186 246.5 11:22:01.669

8 1:56.937 36.946 39.980 40.011 254.7 11:23:58.606

9 2:30.842 P 40.697 49.168 1:00.977 258.9 11:26:29.448

32 Fernando Fortes Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Three Sixty Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:01:32.480 10:59:50.931 48.557 52.992 146.5 11:01:32.480

2 2:00.884 38.678 41.152 41.054 209.7 11:03:33.364

3 1:57.410 37.071 40.147 40.192 257.7 11:05:30.774

4 2:06.398 P 36.885 39.248 50.265 258.3 11:07:37.172

5 6:48.434 5:26.537 41.126 40.771 129.1 11:14:25.606

6 1:56.413 36.817 39.646 39.950 260.8 11:16:22.019

7 1:56.107 36.742 39.502 39.863 260.8 11:18:18.126

8 2:32.332 P 42.384 52.081 57.867 262.7 11:20:50.458

33 Tomasz Magdziarz Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Daan Pijl Bonaldi Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1 11:00:49.946 10:59:10.147 51.063 48.736 110.9 11:00:49.946

2 1 2:00.577 37.198 40.804 42.575 253.5 11:02:50.523

3 1 1:56.099 36.593 39.367 40.139 263.4 11:04:46.622

4 1 1:54.789 36.105 39.118 39.566 266.0 11:06:41.411

5 1 2:57.216 P 36.879 1:06.943 1:13.394 266.6 11:09:38.627

6 1 6:05.876 4:17.965 54.899 53.012 138.1 11:15:44.503

7 1 2:13.920 P 40.500 42.856 50.564 225.4 11:17:58.423

8 1 8:48.285 P 5:37.974 40.815 2:29.496 154.7 11:26:46.708

44 Eugenio Pisani Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1

PROAM Stefano Bozzoni Eugenio Pisani

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1 11:00:52.323 10:59:13.794 54.505 44.024 150.0 11:00:52.323

2 1 1:56.755 37.165 39.791 39.799 252.9 11:02:49.078

3 1 1:55.646 36.514 39.307 39.825 262.1 11:04:44.724

4 1 1:55.275 36.798 38.988 39.489 259.6 11:06:39.999

5 1 2:55.939 P 36.392 1:08.182 1:11.365 264.0 11:09:35.938

6 1 5:08.558 3:49.602 39.337 39.619 197.0 11:14:44.496

7 1 1:54.858 36.369 39.063 39.426 264.7 11:16:39.354

8 1 1:54.839 36.288 39.110 39.441 264.7 11:18:34.193

9 1 1:54.363 36.195 38.804 39.364 264.7 11:20:28.556

10 1 2:05.314 P 36.201 39.585 49.528 265.3 11:22:33.870

11 1 3:28.913 2:09.047 39.683 40.183 200.7 11:26:02.783

12 1 1:55.937 36.304 39.180 40.453 263.4 11:27:58.720

13 1 2:22.075 P 36.157 39.510 1:06.408 266.6 11:30:20.795
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53 Nicolas Vandierendonck Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Dirk Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1 11:00:29.741 10:59:02.639 45.389 41.713 112.0 11:00:29.741

2 1 1:58.376 36.808 40.030 41.538 260.8 11:02:28.117

3 1 1:56.031 36.482 39.427 40.122 260.8 11:04:24.148

4 1 1:55.347 36.430 39.067 39.850 261.5 11:06:19.495

5 1 2:15.730 P 36.457 39.928 59.345 259.6 11:08:35.225

6 1 6:02.404 4:31.763 46.648 43.993 125.7 11:14:37.629

7 1 1:56.475 36.620 39.646 40.209 258.9 11:16:34.104

8 1 1:55.145 36.368 39.011 39.766 261.5 11:18:29.249

9 1 1:55.049 36.358 38.875 39.816 262.7 11:20:24.298

10 1 1:54.717 36.376 38.756 39.585 261.5 11:22:19.015

11 1 1:56.289 36.028 38.806 41.455 262.7 11:24:15.304

12 1 1:55.916 36.196 39.271 40.449 262.7 11:26:11.220

13 1 1:54.419 36.172 38.747 39.500 262.7 11:28:05.639

14 1 2:17.292 P 37.082 42.347 57.863 263.4 11:30:22.931

15 1 5:18.359 3:58.372 40.026 39.961 197.0 11:35:41.290

16 1 1:54.814 36.063 39.031 39.720 260.8 11:37:36.104

17 1 2:19.727 P 38.904 43.020 57.803 183.9 11:39:55.831

54 Jan Lauryssen Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 11:00:28.861 10:59:03.411 43.002 42.448 105.7 11:00:28.861

2 1:57.365 37.298 40.048 40.019 246.0 11:02:26.226

3 1:55.261 36.470 39.083 39.708 259.6 11:04:21.487

4 1:54.851 36.354 39.049 39.448 258.3 11:06:16.338

5 2:15.057 P 36.320 40.328 58.409 260.8 11:08:31.395

6 8:52.797 7:28.813 42.265 41.719 153.6 11:17:24.192

7 2:03.495 36.789 40.414 46.292 251.7 11:19:27.687

8 1:54.463 36.306 38.928 39.229 258.3 11:21:22.150

9 1:54.193 36.175 38.485 39.533 260.8 11:23:16.343

10 1:54.370 35.921 38.358 40.091 262.1 11:25:10.713

11 1:54.180 36.167 38.367 39.646 262.7 11:27:04.893

12 1:54.290 36.143 38.752 39.395 261.5 11:28:59.183

13 3:20.110 P 41.905 59.919 1:38.286 262.1 11:32:19.293

14 3:42.168 2:21.468 40.213 40.487 172.5 11:36:01.461

15 1:54.357 36.311 38.628 39.418 258.3 11:37:55.818

16 2:27.831 P 42.472 49.048 56.311 176.7 11:40:23.649

100 Jakub Dwernicki Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Jan Antoszewski Bonaldi Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 1 11:04:12.865 11:02:28.670 51.106 53.089 188.8 11:04:12.865

2 1 1:59.180 37.268 40.645 41.267 248.2 11:06:12.045

3 1 5:29.252 P 36.646 3:17.210 1:35.396 257.7 11:11:41.297
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas
1 54 Jan Lauryssen 35.921 54 Jan Lauryssen 38.358 54 Jan Lauryssen 39.229 1 54 Jan Lauryssen 1:53.508 1:54.180 1
2 26 Maciej Darmetko 35.921 53 Nicolas Vandierendonck 38.747 44 Eugenio Pisani 39.364 2 26 Maciej Darmetko 1:54.241 1:54.461 4
3 53 Nicolas Vandierendonck 36.028 44 Eugenio Pisani 38.804 26 Maciej Darmetko 39.433 3 53 Nicolas Vandierendonck 1:54.275 1:54.419 3
4 33 Tomasz Magdziarz 36.105 24 Maciej Blazek 38.812 53 Nicolas Vandierendonck 39.500 4 44 Eugenio Pisani 1:54.325 1:54.363 2
5 44 Eugenio Pisani 36.157 26 Maciej Darmetko 38.887 33 Tomasz Magdziarz 39.566 5 24 Maciej Blazek 1:54.676 1:55.140 6
6 24 Maciej Blazek 36.214 33 Tomasz Magdziarz 39.118 24 Maciej Blazek 39.650 6 33 Tomasz Magdziarz 1:54.789 1:54.789 5
7 12 Glauco Solieri 36.451 32 Fernando Fortes 39.248 32 Fernando Fortes 39.863 7 32 Fernando Fortes 1:55.853 1:56.107 8
8 100 Jakub Dwernicki 36.646 12 Glauco Solieri 39.308 27 Marcio Mauro 40.011 8 12 Glauco Solieri 1:55.958 1:56.051 7
9 32 Fernando Fortes 36.742 27 Marcio Mauro 39.980 12 Glauco Solieri 40.199 9 27 Marcio Mauro 1:56.836 1:56.937 9

10 27 Marcio Mauro 36.845 100 Jakub Dwernicki 40.645 100 Jakub Dwernicki 41.267 10 100 Jakub Dwernicki 1:58.558 1:59.180 10
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cl Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1 1:54.180 11 1:54.193 9 1:54.290 12 1:54.357 15 1:54.370 10

2 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 2 1:54.363 9 1:54.839 8 1:54.858 7 1:55.275 4 1:55.646 3

3 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 3 1:54.419 13 1:54.717 10 1:54.814 16 1:55.049 9 1:55.145 8

4 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 1:54.461 15 1:54.851 8 1:55.033 10 1:55.824 4 1:56.696 7

5 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 5 1:54.789 4 1:56.099 3 2:00.577 2 2:13.920 7 6:05.876 6

6 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 6 1:55.140 8 1:55.175 11 1:55.213 10 1:55.529 7 1:55.727 6

7 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 1:56.051 8 1:56.505 10 1:57.155 7 1:58.471 3 1:58.924 6

8 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 1:56.107 7 1:56.413 6 1:57.410 3 2:00.884 2 2:32.332 8

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 1:56.937 8 1:57.128 7 1:58.058 6 1:59.333 5 2:03.150 4

10 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 7 1:59.180 2 5:29.252 3
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cl Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1 270.0 5 268.6 9 267.9 3 267.9 8 267.9 15 268.5

2 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 2 266.6 5 266.0 4 263.4 3 253.5 2 225.4 7 255.0

3 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 3 266.6 13 265.3 10 264.7 7 264.7 8 264.7 9 265.2

4 12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 1 264.7 9 264.0 7 263.4 10 261.5 8 258.3 4 262.4

5 24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 4 264.0 12 262.1 11 261.5 7 261.5 9 261.5 10 262.1

6 53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 5 263.4 14 262.7 9 262.7 11 262.7 12 262.7 13 262.9

7 32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 2 262.7 8 260.8 6 260.8 7 258.3 4 257.7 3 260.1

8 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 6 262.7 11 262.1 10 262.1 13 261.5 12 260.8 5 261.8

9 27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 3 258.9 9 254.7 8 246.5 7 240.0 5 234.7 6 247.0

10 100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 7 257.7 3 248.2 2 188.8 1 231.6
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h

2 11:02:26.226 7:26.226 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1:57.365 177.6
2 11:02:49.078 7:49.078 44 Eugenio Pisani IT

A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 1:56.755 178.6

3 11:04:21.487 9:21.487 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1:55.261 180.9
4 11:06:16.338 11:16.338 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B

E
L Jan Lauryssen B

E
L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1:54.851 181.5

4 11:06:41.411 11:41.411 33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 1:54.789 181.6

9 11:20:28.556 25:28.556 44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 1:54.363 182.3

9 11:23:16.343 28:16.343 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1:54.193 182.6
11 11:27:04.893 32:04.893 54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B

E
L Jan Lauryssen B

E
L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 1:54.180 182.6
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Nº Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Km/h Session

24 A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support P
O

L

Maciej Blazek P
O

L

Mateusz Lisowski P
O

L Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 270.0 Private test - 2

44 Eugenio Pisani IT
A Eugenio Pisani IT
A Stefano Bozzoni IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1 PROAM 270.0 Free Practice - 2

26 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Maciej Darmetko P
O

L

Artur Janosz P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 270.0 Qualifying - 1 Driver - 1

33 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Tomasz Magdziarz P

O
L

Daan Pijl N
LD Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 266.6 Free Practice - 1

100 Bonaldi Motorsport IT
A Jakub Dwernicki P

O
L

Jan Antoszewski P
O

L Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 PROAM 266.0 Free Practice - 1

12 Ghinzani Motorsport IT
A Glauco Solieri IT
A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 264.7 Free Practice - 2

27 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Marcio Mauro B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 264.0 Free Practice - 2

53 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Nicolas Vandierendonck B
E

L Dirk Schouten N
LD Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 263.4 Qualifying - 1 Driver - 1

32 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Fernando Fortes B
R

A Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2 AM 262.7 Qualifying - 1 Driver - 1

54 Q1 by EMG Motorsport B
E

L Jan Lauryssen B
E

L Porsche 992 GT3 Cup PROAM 262.7 Qualifying - 1 Driver - 1

126 Three Sixty Racing Team A
N

D Albert Estragués E
S

P

Transam Euro  Ford Mustang 2018 AM 206.1 Free Practice - 2
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12 Glauco Solieri Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Ghinzani Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:06:33.871 11:06:33.871 11:12:41.765 6:07.894 6:07.894

24 Maciej Blazek Porsche 991 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Mateusz Lisowski A&P Racing Team PTT Tech Support

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:04:16.606 11:04:16.606 11:06:03.047 1:46.441 1:46.441

2 11:08:24.705 11:08:24.705 11:12:33.498 4:08.793 5:55.234

26 Maciej Darmetko Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Artur Janosz Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:08:38.709 11:08:38.709 11:11:41.627 3:02.918 3:02.918

2 11:23:23.655 11:23:23.655 11:25:37.028 2:13.373 5:16.291

3 11:29:44.288 11:29:44.288 11:33:39.507 3:55.219 9:11.510

27 Marcio Mauro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Three Sixty Racing Team

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:03:51.832 11:03:51.832 11:11:37.413 7:45.581 7:45.581

32 Fernando Fortes Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

AM Three Sixty Racing Team

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:07:30.622 11:07:30.622 11:12:19.426 4:48.804 4:48.804

33 Tomasz Magdziarz Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 2

PROAM Daan Pijl Bonaldi Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:09:33.260 11:09:33.260 11:13:02.990 3:29.730 3:29.730

2 11:17:52.950 11:17:52.950 11:22:56.708 5:03.758 8:33.488

44 Eugenio Pisani Porsche 911 GT3 Cup gen 1

PROAM Stefano Bozzoni Eugenio Pisani

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:09:30.874 11:09:30.874 11:12:48.036 3:17.162 3:17.162

2 11:22:28.746 11:22:28.746 11:24:06.829 1:38.083 4:55.245

53 Nicolas Vandierendonck Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Dirk Schouten Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:08:29.053 11:08:29.053 11:12:17.815 3:48.762 3:48.762

2 11:30:16.970 11:30:16.970 11:33:43.395 3:26.425 7:15.187

54 Jan Lauryssen Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 

PROAM Q1 by EMG Motorsport

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 11:08:26.063 11:08:26.063 11:15:15.891 6:49.828 6:49.828

2 11:32:12.761 11:32:12.761 11:34:03.042 1:50.281 8:40.109
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